2024-2025 Moose Legion Quota Qualifiers (as of 4/30/2025)

Moose Legion
McKinley
Yucca
Twin Rivers
Desert
Buckeye
Nevada
Shenandoah Valley
St John's River
Triangle
Beaver
Columbia
South Jersey
Crater Lake
Channel Islands
Pikes Peak
Thunderbird
Hesperian
Alacosta
Bull Run
Heart Of The North
Hampton Roads
Southern California
Coastal Plains
High Sierra
Dixie
Alaska Panhandle
Blue Ridge
Rushmore
Golden Horseshoe
Thunderbolt
Victory
Heartland
Moose Trail
Orange Blossom
Indian River
Wenoca
Old Dominion
Arizona
Mountaineer
Stone Mountain
Enchantment
Mount McKinley
The Mighty
Cordell Hull
Rainbow
Swamp Fox
Bayou
East Kentucky
Lone Star
West Coast Central
Corn Belt

Number
34
167
207
205
192
168
47
227
113
171
170
65
146
175
156
213
174
70
185
138
199
6
128
209
115
215
82
39
132
201
48
139
36
125
178
78
148
93
160
21
134
51
190
75
35
74
116
161
97
214
152

State/Province

OH
CA
CA
CA
OH
NV
VA
FL
MT
OR
OR
NJ
OR
CA
co
AZ
CA
CA
VA
Wi
VA
CA
GA
NV
AL
AK
VA
SD
ON

7/22/2024
8/12/2024
10/5/2024
10/30/2024
11/13/2024
11/18/2024
12/7/2024
12/14/2024
12/16/2024
12/19/2024
1/3/2025
1/4/2025
1/5/2025
1/11/2025
1/16/2025
1/25/2025
1/29/2025
2/1/2025
2/2/2025
2/8/2025
2/8/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/15/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/27/2025
3/6/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/23/2025
3/24/2025
3/31/2025
4/1/2025
4/6/2025
4/8/2025
4/10/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025

Page 1 of 2

Date Quota Achieved Assigned Quota

22
42
21
15
73
12
70
53
13
27
26
73
21
18
45
60
43
29
94
10
160
34
48
10
34
19
99
35
10
100
24
27
16
65
63
69
259
61
23
32
60
41
107
27
120
58
17
41
42
35
22

Total Applications
38
79
24
20
126
18
157
88
13
32
42
117
30
30
64
72
48
36
105
10
188
46
50
13
41
33
132
54
12
135
28
31
18
68
77
84
340
76
26
32
76
49
109
32
123
59
19
50
43
35
27



2024-2025 Moose Legion Quota Qualifiers (as of 4/30/2025)

Moose Legion
Manatee
Volunteer
Gold Coast
East Michigan
Western Washington
East Ohio
Seminole
Black Diamond

Number

58
12
68
107
17
87
81
122

State/Province

FL
TN
X
Mi

WA
OH

FL

VA

4/20/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
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Date Quota Achieved Assigned Quota

183
30
29

103
35
59
87
38

Total Applications

227
40
31

103
35
70
87
38



